Mitgliedsbeitrage
weinberg campus e.V.

Universitat
Universitare Forschungseinrichtungen

Aul3eruniversitare
Forschungseinrichtungen

Kammern, Verbande, Stadte, Gemeinden
Unternehmen

KMU

KMU Startup (nicht alter als 3 Jahre)
Privatpersonen
Vorruhestandler/Rentner

Ehepaare (Vorruhestandler/Rentner)

WEINBERG CAMPUS
FREUNDE & FORDERER

5.000 EUR

2.000 EUR

2.000 EUR
2.000 EUR
2.000 EUR

500 EUR

250 EUR

100 EUR
30EUR

50 EUR



